Atleta
Riondino, Salvatore
Proia, Valter
Liberati, Pierfrancesco
Civitella, Luigi
Donati, Andrea
Di Girolamo, Carlo
Arcese, Andrea
Trombetta, Gabriele
Riola, Daniele
Cestra, Antonio
Cianfarani, Massimiliano
Burchi, Angelo
Giugliano, Francesco Vittorio
Boccadamo, Giov Battista
Fiorletta, Francesco
Carini, Dario
Castiglia, Maurizio
Vittiglio, llario
Bego, Fabrizio
Perrone, Camillo
Bartolotti, Alfredo
Perci, Giuliano
Neri, Andrea
Proietti, Carlo
Palmieri, Paolo
Pacifici, Davide
Veneziano, Salvatore
Pignatiello, Fernando
Primasso, Vito
De Franceschi, Giuseppe
Facchini, Bruno
Piccolomini, Flavio
Carfora, Mirko
Roia, Roberto
Caneschi, Daniele
Bartolomei, Claudio
Cuomo, Francesco
Maresca, Salvatore
Burchi, Edmondo
Rota, Davide
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CSB
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
BILLIARD'S ROOM (FR)
NUOVO CLUB 93 (RM)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
NUOVO CLUB 93 (RM)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
ASD PRESIDENT (FR)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
GREEN PLANET CLUB A.S.D. (RM)
PANTERA ROSA (RM)
BILLIARD'S ROOM (FR)
CAVALLI ALATI (VT)
ASD PRESIDENT (FR)
ASD PRESIDENT (FR)
BILLIARD'S ROOM (FR)
| GRIFONI (RM)
AMICI DEL BILIARDO S.0.M.S (FR)
LA BRICOLLA (RM)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
NUOVO CLUB 93 (RM)
BILLIARD ACADEMY 3.0 (RM)
LA BRICOLLA (RM)
LA BRICOLLA (RM)
5 QUILLES A.S.D. (RM)
BILLIARD'S ROOM (FR)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
LA BRICOLLA (RM)
FORMIA 2000 (LT)
ILBOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
LA BRICOLLA (RM)
AMICI DEL BILIARDO S.0.M.S (FR)
NUOVO CLUB 93 (RM)
BILLIARD ACADEMY 3.0 (RM)
PANTERA ROSA (RM)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
LA BRICOLLA (RM)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
TARANTO SPORT (RM)
CAVALLI ALATI (VT)
ASD PRESIDENT (FR)

Punti
100
60
40
40
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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Partite vinte
7
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Differenza set
12
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Set +
14
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10
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Set -
2

NNNNNNMNMNNNNPAEPDPDPOWLOWPAEAPPWWWWWWNNNWLWWOLODNOPPWLWVWLONDDEPPOWOOVG DS

Media punti
1,4408
1,3062
1,2384
1,0355
1,2344
1,1285
1,2368
1,2032
1,1979
1,3584
1,1880
1,0710
0,9539
1,0917
1,1703
0,9281
1,0456
1,1814
1,1490
1,1207
1,1090
1,1062
0,9977
1,2593
1,1374
1,1063
1,0868
1,0198
0,9022
0,9941
0,8562
1,0159
1,5207
1,2686
1,1881
1,0566
0,9713
0,9253
0,9114
0,6309

Punti +
7930
8088
7336
6300
6088
5832
4440
5294
3584
4412
4322
4528
5052
2620
3216
3100
3300
2592
2792
3584
3824
2708
3500
3400
3344
4164
4132
3186
2252
3396
3216
1784
2354
2248
2400
2240
2168
1288
2016
964

Punti -
5504
6192
5924
6084
4932
5168
3590
4400
2992
3248
3638
4228
5296
2400
2748
3340
3156
2194
2430
3198
3448
2448
3508
2700
2940
3764
3802
3124
2496
3416
3756
1756
1548
1772
2020
2120
2232
1392
2212
1528
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#
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Atleta
Anibaldi, Adriano
Corridoni, Angelo
Masciarelli, Massimiliano
Rota, Amedeo
Porrazzo, Giuseppe Angelo
Quattrino, Bruno
Bastianelli, Antonello
De Chiara, Raffaele
Lucca, Antonio
Marrone, Giovanni
Liberatori, Giancarlo
Massaccesi Loreti, Stefano
Negro, Sandro
Vona, Marco
Alfonsi, Maurizio
Toscano, Silvio
Beinat, Gaspare
Colella, Jacopo
Cerrato, Luigi
Benedetti, Andrea
Accettola, Armando
Giugliano, Luigi
Ciarloni, Paolo
Bosco, Fabio
De Carolis, Daniele
Prats, Davide
Calandriello, Nicola
Brancone, Bruno
Giomarelli, Diego
Carpentieri, Giuseppe
Cardillo, Carmine
Palmieri, Daniele
Bonica, Luigi
Conti, Cristiano
Sorrentino, Gaetano
Milordi, Massimo
De Santis, Graziano
Palanca, Fabio
Lucciola, Giorgio
Incelli, Giovanni
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CSB
GREEN PLANET CLUB A.S.D. (RM)
CAVALLI ALATI (VT)
LA BRICOLLA (RM)
BILLIARD'S ROOM (FR)
A.S.D. EFFETTO 13 (RM)
PANTERA ROSA (RM)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
LASERGUN BILLIARDS A.S.D. (RM)
LA BRICOLLA (RM)
ASD PRESIDENT (FR)
5 QUILLES A.S.D. (RM)
LA BRICOLLA (RM)
ASD PRESIDENT (FR)
LASERGUN BILLIARDS A.S.D. (RM)
FORMIA 2000 (LT)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
BILLIARD'S ROOM (FR)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
NUOVO CLUB 93 (RM)
AMICI DEL BILIARDO S.0.M.S (FR)
ASD PRESIDENT (FR)
NUOVO CLUB 93 (RM)
| GRIFONI (RM)
ILBOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
FORMIA 2000 (LT)
TITO LABIENO (RM)
NUOVO CLUB 93 (RM)
A.S.D. EFFETTO 13 (RM)
5 QUILLES A.S.D. (RM)
AMICI DEL BILIARDO S.0.M.S (FR)
BILLIARD'S ROOM (FR)
CAVALLI ALATI (VT)
LASERGUN BILLIARDS A.S.D. (RM)
GREEN PLANET CLUB A.S.D. (RM)
LA BRICOLLA (RM)
BILLIARD'S ROOM (FR)
MARTINO'S BILLIARDS (LT)
FORMIA 2000 (LT)
ASD PRESIDENT (FR)

Punti
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Partite vinte
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Differenza set
0
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Set +
2

P RPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRPLPRPLROOCOOCORRPREPREPNNNNNNWWWNNWW

Set -
2
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Media punti
1,0780
1,0518
1,0182
0,9912
0,9532
0,9513
0,9008
0,8994
0,8994
0,8613
0,4529
0,8866
0,8146
0,7885
0,9941
0,7446
0,6332
0,6220
0,8571
0,6654
0,6241
0,3560
1,2183
1,1242
1,1143
1,0330
1,0123
0,9877
0,9855
0,9589
0,9479
0,9371
0,9342
0,9129
0,8930
0,8836
0,8659
0,8529
0,8451
0,8403

Punti +
1768
2844
2680
1804
1712
2580
2580
2540
1734
1552
462
2096
2012
1804
1356
1108
998
948
864
692
664
356
1384
1340
1404
1376
1312
1288
1356
1400
1384
1192
1420
1300
1168
1336
1188
1276
1244
1200

Punti -
1640
2704
2632
1820
1796
2712
2864
2824
1928
1802
1020
2364
2470
2288
1364
1488
1576
1524
1008
1040
1064
1000
1136
1192
1260
1332
1296
1304
1376
1460
1460
1272
1520
1424
1308
1512
1372
1496
1472
1428
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Atleta
Ferraro, Antonio
Meini, Giuseppe
Dal Seno, Giulio
Bianchi, Marco
Vecchio, Gisberto
Coppola, Marco
lovannone, Dino
Mazza, Paolo
Pannone, Raffaele
Micheli, Cristian
Toscano, Pasquale
Palombi, Luca

Cardamone, Antonio Luigi

Fiorini, Armando
Panaro, Salvatore
Soprano, Angelo
Nicolini, Alessio
Mauti, Giancarlo
Cozzolino, Antonio
Malandrucco, Claudio
Della Rosa, Mario Rivo
Cutillo, Massimo
Callarello, Mauro
Patriarca, Pasqualino
Pradisi, Gianfranco
Serrani, Massimiliano
Ortenzi, Roberto
Moretti, Stefano
Adiletta, Alfonso

Di Benedetto, Andrea
Rainone, Alessandro
Callarello, Stefano
Ciammella, Daniele
Incitti, Michele

Rea, Michele
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CSB
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
LA BRICOLLA (RM)
MARTINO'S BILLIARDS (LT)
AMICI DEL BILIARDO S.0.M.S (FR)
GREEN PLANET CLUB A.S.D. (RM)
LA BRICOLLA (RM)
NUOVO CLUB 93 (RM)
| GRIFONI (RM)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
PANTERA ROSA (RM)
FORMIA 2000 (LT)
MARTINO'S BILLIARDS (LT)
NUOVO CLUB 93 (RM)
TARANTO SPORT (RM)
TITO LABIENO (RM)
FORMIA 2000 (LT)
CAVALLI ALATI (VT)
ASD PRESIDENT (FR)
C.S.B. IMPERIAL ASD (LT)
ASD PRESIDENT (FR)
BILLIARD'S ROOM (FR)
FORMIA 2000 (LT)
BILLIARD ACADEMY 3.0 (RM)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
NUOVO CLUB 93 (RM)
5 QUILLES A.S.D. (RM)
CAVALLI ALATI (VT)
CLUB 70 A.S.D. (RM)
BILLIARD ACADEMY 3.0 (RM)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
NUOVO CLUB 93 (RM)
GREEN PLANET CLUB A.S.D. (RM)
IL BOMBA A.S.D. (LT)
NUOVO KING A.S.D. (RM)
BILLIARD'S ROOM (FR)

Punti
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Media punti
0,8355
0,8287
0,8256
0,8015
0,7625
0,8636
0,8634
0,8609
0,8103
0,8008
0,7962
0,7840
0,7606
0,6980
0,6951
0,6843
0,6509
0,6466
0,6314
0,6240
0,6236
0,6021
0,5637
0,5429
0,5217
0,5134
0,3920
0,3289

0
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Punti +
1260
1200
1288
1260
976
924
872
916
820
804
836
784
788
712
734
698
716
688
644
624
656
696
584
608
576
536
392
348
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Punti -
1508
1448
1560
1572
1280
1070
1010
1064
1012
1004
1050
1000
1036
1020
1056
1020
1100
1064
1020
1000
1052
1156
1036
1120
1104
1044
1000
1058
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